5/26/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$68.90

$143.67

$212.57

$212.57

Drawer

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$216.57

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($200.35) $0.00 29
($17.33) $0.00 11
($217.68) $0.00 40
($217.68) $0.00 40
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($2.00) $0.00 2
($2.00) $0.00 2
($2.00) $0.00 2
($219.68) 42

Handle Net Handle
$269.25 $269.25
$161.00 $161.00
$430.25 $430.25
$430.25 $430.25
Handle Net Handle
$6.00 $6.00
$6.00 $6.00
$6.00 $6.00
$436.25 $436.25

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



