Drawer Report By Satellite

_		_	-	_		_
- 5	/2	4	")	11	п.	"
,	1 / .	()/	/.	1		١.

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	402 TAYLO	\$68.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$200.35)	\$0.00	29	\$269.25	\$269.25	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$143.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$17.33)	\$0.00	11	\$161.00	\$161.00	\$0.00	
Terminal	Number 1026	\$212.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$217.68)	\$0.00	40	\$430.25	\$430.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$212.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$217.68)	\$0.00	40	\$430.25	\$430.25	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.00)	\$0.00	2	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$0.00	
1	Cerminal Number 1028	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.00)	\$0.00	2	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$0.00	
Loca	ation MOOSE	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.00)	\$0.00	2	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$0.00	
<u>To</u>	otals:	\$216.57			(\$219.68)		42	\$436.25	\$436.25		